
ACCENT TEACHERS

Northside Elementary School

2nd & 3rd Grades: Kim Jordan kjordan@clintonpublicschools.com

Kayla Quick kquick@clintonpublicschools.com

Ginger Langford glangford@clintonpublicschools.com

Eastside Elementary School

4th Grade: Antonia Stubbs astubbs@clintonpublicschools.com

Carley Marett cmarett@clintonpublicschools.com

5th Grades: Misty Rogers mrogers@clintonpublicschools.com

Tracy Freeman tfreeman@clintonpublicschools.com

Lovett Elementary School

6th Grade: Felicia Hudson fhudson@clintonpublicschools.com

Jessica Cline jcline@clintonpublicschools.com

Gifted Coordinator

Pam Pape ppape@clintonpublicschools.com

Testing

Donna Welborn dwelborn@clintonpublicschools.com
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